+//. 73
.
,
MIL-C-13777/2B
15 September 1969
SUPERSEDING
mL-C-13777/2A
1 September 1966

,,
.. .:
Type Designation
MIL-C-13777/ZB
070730 070823S
6 7
7 7
3/{/12 3Prs Tw&Sh
1 Single: All #18
DESIGN DATA
070618
5
7
7/#18 4/{116
Figure No----------------
Total Wires--------------
No. of Conductors & AWG #
Insulation
Min average thickness----
Spark Test Voltage-------
Inspection Test Voltage--
0.015” 0.015”
3000 3000
1500 1500
0.020” 0.015”
4000
2000
3000
1500
Filler
Cabling
Layer No. 1--------------
Layer No. 2--------------
(a) Number of Wires---
(b) AWG #-------------
(c) Maximum Lay-------
Filler Filler
#l: :16
4.00”
3
#12
3 Prs & 1 Single
#18
5.00”
Sheath
No. of Layers-------------
Total thickness Min--.:---
Minimum OD Cable--------=
Maximum OD Cable---------
1 2 2“
00109’” .
0.798”
0.848”
,00.93’’.. 0.098”
00596° 0.710””
0.640,, “ 0.750”
DESIGNDATA
080766Type Designation
Figure NOo---.....-.A...-
Total’Wires-----------c:-
No. of Conductors,& A~G#.,,. .,;,
071090 S080625070930
5,. ~.
71#lo ,.,,... .
5 8
‘7 8
7/#8 ,, 8/#18.,..
Insulation